

ú
SLP(C)No. 3011 OF 2001

ITEM No.27 & 38

Court No. 6

SECTION IVB
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.3011/2001

(From the judgement and order dated 25/07/2000 in CWP 8433/99
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

KEWAL KRISHAN NAGPAL & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief)
With SLP (C) No. 17900-17903/2001@@
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC

Date : 12/10/2001 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.N. KHARE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

For Petitioner (s)
in SLP 3011/2001

Mr. Aditya Kumar Chaudhary, Adv.
Mr. JP Dhanda, Adv.

For res.in SLP 3011/01 &
petr.in SLP 17900-903/2001

Mr. VN Ganpule, Sr.Adv.
Mr. GK Bansal, Adv.
Mr. Sanajy Bansal, Adv.
Mr. Ajay Choudhary, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
SLP (C) No. 3011/2001: @@
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC

Learned counsel prays for and is allowed
four weeks' time, and no more, to file rejoinder
affidavit.

SLP (C) Nos. 17900-17903/2001: @@
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC

Learned counsel prays for and is allowed
four weeks' time to take steps as indicated in
the office report.

List the matters after four weeks.

(Alka Dudeja)
Court Master

(S. Krishnan)
Court Master